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Kids Academy V-Neck Sweatshirt

This comfortable layer is perfect for the playground and the classroom and
features set in sleeves and twin needle stitching for durability.

Colours:
Black
Burgundy
Deep Royal
Green
Grey

Navy
Purple

Red

Royal Blue

Sizes

Fabric Content

Fabric Weight:

CMYK References
Black

18/ 100/ 45/ 67
100/ 73/ 0/ 10
82/30/65/76
21/11/9/ 23

100/ 73/ 28/ 86
91/100/ 8/ 59
3/100/ 70/ 12
95/69/0/0

Size Age

XS 3to4

S 5to6
M 7to 8

L 9to 10
XL 11to 12
XXL 13

To Fit
26"
28"
30"
32"
34"
36"

Sizes

XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL

Height (cm)
102
114
126
138
150
156

80% Ringspun Cotton/ 20% Polyester

280gsm



Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Featues:

Wash Care Instructions

36

Standard fit

V-neck sweat

Set in sleeves

Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem
Taped back neck

Brushed inner fleece

Twin needle stitching detail
100% cotton faced fabric
Name label at back neck
Zero rated for VAT purposes
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