

AWDis Academy Product Specification Sheets 2024

Issue 1

Style Code: AC003J Style Name: Kids Academy V-Neck Sweatshirt 1000

Retail Copy:

This comfortable layer is perfect for the playground and the classroom and features set in sleeves and twin needle stitching for durability.

Colours:	CMYK References			Sizes
Black	Black		XS-XXL	
Burgundy	18/ 100/ 45/ 67		XS-XXL	
Deep Royal	100/ 73/ 0/ 10		XS-XXL	
Green	82/ 30/ 65/ 76		XS-XXL	
Grey	21/11/ 9/ 23			XS-XXL
Navy	100/ 73/ 28/ 86			XS-XXL
Purple	91/ 100/ 8/ 59			XS-XXL
Red	3/ 100/ 70/	3/ 100/ 70/ 12		XS-XXL
Royal Blue	95/ 69/ 0/ 0	95/ 69/ 0/ 0		XS-XXL
		_		
	Size	Age	To Fit	Height (cm)
Sizes	Size XS	Age 3 to 4	To Fit 26"	Height (cm) 102
Sizes		-		••••
Sizes	XS	3 to 4	26"	102
Sizes	XS S	3 to 4 5 to 6	26" 28"	102 114
Sizes	XS S M	3 to 4 5 to 6 7 to 8	26" 28" 30"	102 114 126
Sizes	XS S M L	3 to 4 5 to 6 7 to 8 9 to 10	26" 28" 30" 32"	102 114 126 138
Sizes	XS S M L XL	3 to 4 5 to 6 7 to 8 9 to 10 11 to 12	26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	102 114 126 138 150
Sizes Fabric Content	XS S M L XL	3 to 4 5 to 6 7 to 8 9 to 10 11 to 12 13	26" 28" 30" 32" 34" 36"	102 114 126 138 150 156
	XS S M L XL XXL	3 to 4 5 to 6 7 to 8 9 to 10 11 to 12 13	26" 28" 30" 32" 34" 36"	102 114 126 138 150 156

Carton Qty:

36

6

Pack Qty:

Key Featues:

Standard fit V-neck sweat Set in sleeves Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem Taped back neck Brushed inner fleece Twin needle stitching detail 100% cotton faced fabric Name label at back neck Zero rated for VAT purposes

Wash Care Instructions

